Product Datasheet
Description
The Polyethersulfone Membrane
The polyethersulfone membrane (PESU) is a membrane
polymer that is well established in the biotechnological and
pharmaceutical industries. The PESU membrane is a stable
polymer that features a broad pH and temperature range.
Membrane regeneration, storage and depyrogenation can

Directions for Use (Sartocon® Cassettes and Sartocon®
Slice Cassettes) Publication No.: SPC6055-a
Order Information
Available types and order numbers
Cut Off Sartocube® Cassettes
3.5 m² Filter Area
Sartocon® Cassettes
0.7 m² Filter Area
Sartocon® Slice Cassettes
0.14 m² Filter Area
Sartocon® Slice 200
Cassettes 0.02 m²  Filter Area
10 kD 3M21463935E-BSW 3M21463907E- -SW 3M51463901E- -SW 3M81463902E- -SW
30 kD 3M21465935E-BSW 3M21465907E- -SW 3M51465901E- -SW 3M81465902E- -SW
100 kD 3M21466835E-BSW 3M21466807E- -SW 3M51466801E- -SW 3M81466802E- -SW
300 kD 3M21467935E-BSW 3M21467907E- -SW 3M51467901E- -SW 3M81467902E- -SW
Retention Rates Polyethersulfone
Substance Approx. Mol. Wt. 10 kD [%] 30 kD [%] 100 kD [%] 300 kD [%]
Vitamin B12 1,200 – – – –
Cytocrome C 12,400 > 95 60 – 90 – –